Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   5065N-190
 Revision: 02
 Date Issued:  10-Dec-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  5065N-190
2. Photo:
Note: Telescopic Rod is sold separately.
3. Product Information:
Description Deep Catch Net
Nominal Mesh Size: 2mm
Materials: Polyamide and Polypropylene
Max. Width: 500mm
Net Width: 440mm
Net Length: 190mm
Net Depth: 340mm
Nominal Weight: 330g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Note: Suitable for use with 5065A range of telescopic rods.
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  10-Dec-24